Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A. FELICINOVICH S.R.L. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ALFA SOLUZIONI SRL Totale

AMARC DHS SRL Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

AQOTEC GMBH Totale

ASCO CLEAN AIR TECNOLOGY Totale
ATZWANGER S.P.A. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BECHTLE DIRECT SRL Totale

BELDER INTERACTIVE SAS DI DANIELE GUBERT & C. Totale
BETTEGA ENNIO S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale
BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

BIELLETEC S.R.L. - UNIPERSONALE Totale
BONETTI RAFFAELE S.R.L. Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
BUTTI S.R.L. Totale

CAMERA COMMERCIO METROPOLITANA DI MILANO-MONZA-BRIANZA-LODI Totale
CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

CIRCOR ALLWEILER IMO SPA Totale
COMMERCIALE STEMA S.A.S. Totale

COMUNE DI PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA Totale
CORA ELETTROAUTOMAZIONI SRL Totale
CORONA PIERO Totale

COSPE S.R.L. Totale

CPL CONCORDIA SOC. COOP. Totale

CRISTELLI SRL Totale

CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
D.G.M. TERMOIDRAULICA S.N.C. Totale

DE PAOLI & ZORTEA SNC Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI SAS Totale
DOFF SOTTA MARCO Totale

DUFF & PHELPS ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

EDI PITTURE Totale

35.714,78
760.753,22
329.369,77

9.150,00
13.696,00
10.010,57

3.165,00

4.889,44
25.000,00

2.947,88

187,02
934.234,32
195,00

2.080,00

3.276,52

3.833,40

266.635,05

6.807,59

8.356,00

9.630,00

2.296,39

86,70

2.584,00

2.640,00
57.458,72

2.757,00

589,56
5.661,28
3.327,96
987,00

35.281,90

102.763,72

2.140,00
438.548,72
25.711,55
3.533,56
225,88
4.906,24
2.080,00
611,44
5.308,61
5.268,63
2.335,85
65,00
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EDILTOMAS SNC Totale

EGA TECNIC SRL Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

EMMEBI IMPIANTI SRL Totale

ER S.N.C. DI ORLER ARIANO E COSNER A. Totale
ESSE SERVICE SRL Totale

EUROMAG INTERNATIONAL S.R.L. Totale
EUROTEL SRL Totale

EUT ENGINEERING SRL Totale

F.LLI BRUNET DI BRUNET EUGENIO & C. SNC Totale
F.LLI MAIETTI S.R.L. Totale

FASE SRL Totale

FER.COM SRL Totale

Fonderia F.lli Velo S.r.l. Totale

GMA CONTROLS S.R.L. Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale
GRUPPO ELT SRL Totale

GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

GUARNITALIA S.R.L. Totale

GUAZZOTTI GIANNANTONIO Totale

HT SRL Totale

IAGHER MARIO & C. SAS Totale

IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale
INFOCAMERE - SEDE AMM.VA ED OPERATIVA Totale
IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale
JLB BOOKS S.A.S. Totale

JUMO ITALIA SRL Totale

KLINGER ITALY SRL CON UNICO SOCIO Totale
KSB ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

LINEA GAS S.R.L. Totale

LUBROGAMMA 2000 SRL Totale

M & A S.r.l. Totale

MAG DISTRIBUZIONE SRL Totale

MARCHIOL SPA Totale

MARELLI VENTILAZIONE SRL UNIPERSONALE Totale
METAL PRIMIERO DI DE BERTOLIS ELIO Totale
MONEGO SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NALCO ITALIANA S.R.L. Totale

NICOLETTO IDROTHERM DI ROBERTO NICOLETTO & C. SAS Totale

NIM WAVE S.R.L. Totale

NOVACQUE SRL Totale

NUOVA GENERAL INSTRUMENTS SRL Totale
OIL SERVICE SRL Totale

5.904,19
1.352,89
968,04
4.715,00
3.927,75
3.926,18
2.020,70
225,90
19.468,25
115,00
7.564,24
4.440,00
5.423,85
5.561,00
54.334,00
3.160,35
2.325,35
299,14
1.542,75
4.385,50
5.512,00
485,00
7.318,03
610,42
20,00
130,24
400,00
503,48
475,00
7.793,25
2.958,96
386,22
7.826,51
6.581,00
513,92
3.873,19
265,00
1.067,72
4.005,80
7.781,24
20.205,21
280,02
2.296,00
127,64
4.640,00
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OLEOMEC SRL Totale

PETROLCAPA SRL A SOCIO UNICO Totale
PISTOIA MONICA Totale

POWER ON SRL Totale

RECA ITALIA S.R.L.-SOCIETa UNIPERSONALE Totale
RS COMPONENTS SPA Totale

SAMSON SRL Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SARTORI SERGIO S.N.C. Totale

SCALET RICCARDO Totale

SELECTRA SPA Totale

SERVIZI ISACCHI S.R.L. Totale

SERVOTECH SRL Totale

SGA SNC Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

SIRTI S.P.A. Totale

SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

STUDIO TECNICO P.Il. MAURO GOBBER Totale
TECMA SERVICE SRL Totale

TEKNO ENGINEERING S.R.L. Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA LONGO & C. S.A.S. Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA SZ SNC Totale

THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
THOLOS SRL Totale

THORNHILL ITALIA SRL Totale

TIM-telecom lItalia Spa Totale

TONIN DOMENICO Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale

ULMEX INDUSTRIES SYSTEM GMBH & CO. Totale
USAC SERVICE SRL Totale

VALVO ALPI SRL Totale

VAS ENERGY SYSTEMS GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H. Totale

VERDE PRIMIERO DI TAVERNARO ANGELO Totale
WEISHAUPT ITALIA SPA Totale

WURTH SRL Totale

ZANCHETTA ENNIO Totale

ZEST DI STEPHAN ZELLER Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

Totale complessivo

928,54
198,50
2.080,00
1.220,00
106,60
965,36
37.141,67
3.850,00
308,50
884,42
526,00
6.900,00
9.898,00
8.796,80
185,41
932,53
150.164,78
507.038,60
7.256,90
9.556,14
580,00
3.181,50
1.720,99
933,33
2.218,24
9.798,94
16.816,60
276,40
9.600,00
1.955,67
1.308,24
6.020,00
30.060,00
10.906,75
4.064,22
3.218,00
54.477,00
4.758,00
47.113,00
596,80
4.626,88
22.574,60
66.193,11

4.406.754,22
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